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Head Coach
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 703-499-2570

info@virginiavalorfc.org
www.virginiavalorfc.org

SCAN TO VIEW DIGITAL BROCHORE



DEF/FWD
Julia Byrne #13

jrbdance1@icloud.com
Class of 2024

 Cloutieralexandriaa@gmail.com 

Alexandria Cloutier # 15
FWD

Class of 2024

Ashley Karam #11

Ashleykaram11@gmail.com
DEF

Class of 2024

GK
Chloe.mai.leung@gmail.com

Chloe Leung #8 

Class of 2024

 DEF
Alexyssavage@gmail.com

Alexys Savage #32

Class of 2024

FWD
Egracestauffer@icould.com

Grace Stauffer #14

Class of 2025

DEF
Catherine@dewolffamily.us

Catherine DeWolf #2 

Class of 2024

CM/DEF
Brynnamorris10@gmail.com

Brynna Morris #9 

Class of 2024

Rypwilliams@gmail.com

Rylee Williams #19
FWD/DEF

Class of 2024

GK
Allisondietz456@gmail.com

Allison Dietz #20 

Class of 2024

Gabriela Najarro #12
FWD

Gabynajarro3@gmail.com
Class of 2024

CM/FWD
Ozemba10@gmail.com

Olivia Zemba #10 

Class of 2024

Camryn DiLeonardo #25
FWD/DEF

Camryndileonardo25@gmail.com
Class of 2024

Alexis Fusaro #17
FWD/CM

Alexisfusaro@gmail.com
Class of 2024

Margaret Naughton #16
CM/FWD

Mnaughton905@gmail.com
Class of 2025

 CM
Ashleyodeh@gmail.com

Ashley Odeh #22

Class of 2024

COACHES NOTES:


